GIIR DI MONT - OPEN RACE 2017
CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Posizione

Cognome
1 BENEDETTI
2 BRAMBILLA
3 COMBI

4 ACQUISTAPACE

5 BERTINO
6 RIZZI

7 ARRIGONI
8 GALLI

9 BALESTRA

10 COLLAREDA
11 TIZZONI

12 COLLI

13 CANTALUPPI
14 VILLA

Nome
DEBORA
MARTINA
LORENZA
MICHELA
CHIARA
LARA
GIULIANA
FRANCESCA
IRENE
FRANCESCA
MICAELA
NATALIE
FRANCESCA

Societa

TEAM PASTURO ASD
CARVICO SKYRUNNING
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
PREMANA

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO
S.E.V. VALMADRERA

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI
FALCHI-LECCO

ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
RUNCARD

MARIA CRISTINA G.S. AVIS OGGIONO

Naz
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Tempo
Finale

4:37:41
4:40:13
4:48:43
4:53:02
4:59:42
5:08:21
5:16:30
5:21:52
5:36:23
5:36:25
5:55:26
6:01:58
6:24:41
6:37:21

Num.Pett
orale
206
202
205
204
566
207
203
643
508
502
757
662
632
471



